
GRUNNEIERE I NEDSLAGSFELTET TIL BARSETVATNET
(rev.) 

Ref. Gnr/bnr Navn Adresse
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15 A
15 B

16.
17.

16/1
17/1
Festet hyttet.

Skogeier
17/4
skogeier
fester
fester 17/4/1

79/2
79/1, 79/20
75/1
79/8
78/2
78/1
79/6
79/6

79/9
79/11

Anny Hansen
Arne Lien
Gerd Jorunn Antonsen

Ola H. Lien
Ole A. Lien
Guttorm Lien
Ole A. Lien
Gro Bakken

Tor Barseth
Lars Erik Bugten
Rune Solem
Helen Barseth
Jens Nilsen
Nils Råken
Einar Barseth
Einar Barseth 

Øystein Sumstad
Bjarne Nordbotn

7160 Bjugn
7160 Bjugn
Gaukesvingen 7
7160 Bjugn
7160 Bjugn
7160 Bjugn
7160 Bjugn
7160 Bjugn
7140 Opphaug

7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund
7167 Vallersund

7140 Opphaug
Bagøyveien
7224 Melhus

Bjugn, 28.04.2010
Per Rune Dragesæt


